

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
P-2022-006**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	2	set	Water Closet with fittings	9,450.00	18,900.00			
2	1	set	Lavatory with fittings	3,800.00	3,800.00			
3	20	pc	1/2" GI Elbow	135.00	2,700.00			
4	10	pc	1/2" GI Tee	135.00	1,350.00			
5	6	pc	1/2" GI Coupling	135.00	810.00			
6	6	pc	1/2" x 2" GI Nipple	135.00	810.00			
7	10	pc	1/2" PVC Pipe x 10ft.	675.00	6,750.00			
8	20	pc	1/2" Thread Seal	35.00	700.00			
9	3	pc	4" PVC Pipe x 10ft.	1,200.00	3,600.00			
10	2	pc	4" PVC Elbow 90deg.	225.00	450.00			
11	2	pc	4" PVC Tee	225.00	450.00			
12	4	pc	2" PVC P-trap	425.00	1,700.00			
13	10	pc	2" PVC Elbow 90 deg.	135.00	1,350.00			
14	4	pc	2" PVC Tee	155.00	620.00			
15	2	pc	2" Cleanout	135.00	270.00			
16	1	lit.	PVC Solvent Cement	450.00	450.00			
17	1	pc	Stainless Kitchen Sink	3,500.00	3,500.00			
18	2	set	0.50m x 0.70m Mirror	1,850.00	3,700.00			
19	2	set	Stainless Bidet	1,350.00	2,700.00			
20	1	set	Urinal with fittings	7,500.00	7,500.00			
21	3	pc	Stainless faucet	850.00	2,550.00			
22	2	pc	PVC faucet	185.00	370.00			
23	150	pc	0.30m x 0.60m Wall Tiles, gray	130.00	19,500.00			
24	20	pc	0.60m x 0.60m Floor Tiles, gray	260.00	5,200.00			
25	16	pc	0.60m x 0.60m Glazed Tiles, gray	269.00	4,304.00			
26	10	bag	Tile adhesive, heavy duty	710.00	7,100.00			
27	2	pc	Cut-off disc	150.00	300.00			
28	6	cu.m.	Fine sand	700.00	4,200.00			
29	20	bag	Portland Cement	310.00	6,200.00			
30	2	pack	Tile Grout, white	63.00	126.00			
31	80	pc	4" CHB	15.00	1,200.00			
32	1	cu.m.	Mixed Sand and Gravel	700.00	700.00			
33	15	pc	9mm RSB x 6m	245.00	3,675.00			
34	20	kl	#16 Tying Wire	105.00	2,100.00			
35	2	pc	6" x 6" x 10' Good lumber	3,008.00	6,016.00			
36	13	pc	2" x 4" x 11' Good lumber	825.00	10,725.00			
37	8	pc	2" x 6" x 11' Good lumber	1,047.00	8,376.00			
38	8	pc	3/4" x 4' x 8' Marine plywood	3,375.00	27,000.00			
39	8	pc	2" x 2" x 9' Good lumber	347.00	2,776.00			
40	2	pair	Cabinet handle	148.00	296.00			
41	3	pair	Concealed hinge	225.00	675.00			
42	10	kl	1 1/2" CWN	108.00	1,080.00			
43	25	kl	2" CWN	108.00	2,700.00			
44	10	kl	4" CWN	108.00	1,080.00			
45	10	tube	Wood glue	209.75	2,097.50			
46	20	pc	Sandpaper #100	24.00	480.00			
47	4	gal	Latex primer, white	945.00	3,780.00			
48	2	gal	Glazing putty	1,015.00	2,030.00			
49	6	gal	Latex paint, semi-Gloss white	1,100.00	6,600.00			
50	1	gal	Latex paint, semi-Gloss dark pink	1,200.00	1,200.00			
51	1	gal	Latex paint, semi-Gloss blue green	1,200.00	1,200.00			
52	1	gal	Latex paint, semi-Gloss gray	1,200.00	1,200.00			
53	3	gal	Flatwall enamel, white	1,071.00	3,213.00			

54	2	gal	Enamel paint, chocolate brown	1,280.00	2,560.00			
55	5	pc	7" Roller brush	253.00	1,265.00			
56	5	pc	2" Paint brush	43.00	215.00			
57	5	pair	Putty knife	78.00	390.00			
58	5	pc	Roller tray	95.00	475.00			
59	1	set	0.60m x 2.10m Panel Door with jamb and accessories	8,500.00	8,500.00			
60	2	set	0.60m x 2.10m PVC Flush Door with jamb and accessories	3,800.00	7,600.00			
61	8	pc	3.5mm thk. X 4' x 8' Fiber Cement Board	675.00	5,400.00			
62	20	pc	2" Metal Furring	270.00	5,400.00			
63	1	box	Blind rivet 5/32	624.00	624.00			
64	8	pc	2" x 2.40m Pre-painted wood moulding	335.00	2,680.00			
65	2	pc	Drill bit 5/32, masonry	245.00	490.00			
66	2	pc	Drill bit 5/32, steel	245.00	490.00			
67	12	pc	10 Watts LED panel, daylight	925.00	11,100.00			
68	10	pc	9 Watts LED bulb, daylight	335.00	3,350.00			
69	1	roll	3/4" Flexible hose	1,200.00	1,200.00			
70	20	pc	PVC Electrical moulding 3/4"	260.00	5,200.00			
71	1	box	THHN Copper wire #12	4,800.00	4,800.00			
72	1	box	THHN Copper wire #10	5,500.00	5,500.00			
73	8	set	1 Gang switch, surface type	350.00	2,800.00			
74	4	set	2 Gang Convenience outlet, expose type	410.00	1,640.00			
75	2	set	250cm x 250cm Exhaust fan	2,800.00	5,600.00			
76	2	set	20A Circuit breaker	1,250.00	2,500.00			
77	8	set	Utility box	55.00	440.00			
78	8	set	Junction box	60.00	480.00			
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		282,858.50			

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

Purpose: Material for the Improvement of Provincial Information Office  
Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique  
Place of Delivery: PIO, San Jose, Antique (to be delivered by the winning supplier)

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor**  
over Company's printed name